
Competition First Name Last Name Gender
Cycling - Womens - 5k Time Trial - 50-54 Sherri Henderson F
Cycling - Womens - 5k Time Trial - 50-54 Diane Purdy F
Cycling - Womens - 5k Time Trial - 55-59 Tiffany Cate F
Cycling - Womens - 5k Time Trial - 60-64 Judith James F
Cycling - Womens - 5k Time Trial - 60-64 Patti Johnson F
Cycling - Womens - 5k Time Trial - 60-64 Doni Sulfridge F
Cycling - Womens - 5k Time Trial - 65-69 Barbara Baum F
Cycling - Womens - 5k Time Trial - 65-69 Missy Bemiller F
Cycling - Womens - 5k Time Trial - 65-69 Mary Kinsman F
Cycling - Womens - 5k Time Trial - 70-74 Claudia Schmook F
Cycling - Womens - 5k Time Trial - 70-74 Gracie Stroup F
Cycling - Womens - 5k Time Trial - 75-79 BARBARA BOGART F

Cycling - Womens - 20k Road Race - 50-54 Sherri Henderson F
Cycling - Womens - 20k Road Race - 50-54 Diane Purdy F
Cycling - Womens - 20k Road Race - 55-59 Tiffany Cate F
Cycling - Womens - 20k Road Race - 60-64 Judith James F
Cycling - Womens - 20k Road Race - 60-64 Patti Johnson F
Cycling - Womens - 20k Road Race - 60-64 Vickie SPICKARD F
Cycling - Womens - 20k Road Race - 60-64 Doni Sulfridge F
Cycling - Womens - 20k Road Race - 65-69 Barbara Baum F
Cycling - Womens - 20k Road Race - 65-69 Missy Bemiller F
Cycling - Womens - 20k Road Race - 65-69 Mary Kinsman F
Cycling - Womens - 20k Road Race - 70-74 Claudia Schmook F
Cycling - Womens - 20k Road Race - 70-74 Gracie Stroup F
Cycling - Womens - 20k Road Race - 75-79 BARBARA BOGART F

Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 50-54 Brian Egan M
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 50-54 Brad Lance M
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 50-54 Bill Ondracka M
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 50-54 Shane West M
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 55-59 Barry Bean M
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 55-59 Tim Culbertson M
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 55-59 Thomas Fitzmaurice M
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 55-59 Ed Rusk M
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 55-59 James Stacks M
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 55-59 Alexander Villalobos M
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 55-59 Peter Wimberg M
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 60-64 Alcibiades Aragon M
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 60-64 Randy Fritts M
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 60-64 BRIAN LUMLEY M
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 60-64 Mark Pierret M
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 60-64 Gary Teschendorf M
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 65-69 Paul Freshour M
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 65-69 David Phelps M
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 65-69 Octave Pierret M



Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 70-74 Robert Craig M
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 70-74 Thomas Gee M
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 70-74 Dennis Meinert M
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 70-74 Jim Pearce M
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 70-74 Ralph Schmook M
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 70-74 Timothy Shally M
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 70-74 mike young M
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 75-79 John Dennison M
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 75-79 John Disterdick M
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 75-79 Richard KALMANEK M
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 75-79 Curtis Kinsman M
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 75-79 Bruce Klockars M
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 75-79 Larry Nelson M
Cycling - Mens - 5k Time Trial - 80-84 hal hadden M

Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 50-54 Craig Brenner M
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 50-54 Brian Egan M
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 50-54 Bill Ondracka M
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 50-54 Shane West M
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 55-59 Barry Bean M
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 55-59 Tim Culbertson M
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 55-59 Thomas Fitzmaurice M
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 55-59 Ed Rusk M
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 55-59 James Stacks M
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 55-59 Alexander Villalobos M
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 60-64 Alcibiades Aragon M
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 60-64 Larry Braaten M
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 60-64 Randy Fritts M
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 60-64 BRIAN LUMLEY M
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 60-64 Mark Pierret M
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 60-64 Gary Teschendorf M
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 65-69 Paul Freshour M
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 65-69 David Phelps M
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 65-69 Octave Pierret M
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 65-69 Kenneth Wilber M
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 70-74 Robert Craig M
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 70-74 Thomas Gee M
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 70-74 Dennis Meinert M
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 70-74 Jim Pearce M
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 70-74 DAVID PETERSON M
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 70-74 Ralph Schmook M
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 70-74 Gary Schwertly M
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 70-74 Timothy Shally M
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 70-74 mike young M
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 75-79 John Dennison M
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 75-79 John Disterdick M
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 75-79 Richard KALMANEK M



Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 75-79 Curtis Kinsman M
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 75-79 Bruce Klockars M
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 75-79 Larry Nelson M
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 75-79 Lacey Spivey M
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 75-79 David Thomas M
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 80-84 hal hadden M
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 80-84 Charles Ray M
Cycling - Mens - 20k Road Race - 85-89 Don Bowman M


